
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Vânia Alexandra Guerra Baptista 120087 JCL 10 10 15

1º Mariana Alexandra Faustino Candé 126408 EJND 10 10 10

2º Rita Pontes Gomes 124093 Stª C. Amadora 8 8 8

3º Mariana Sargo Gonçalves 136902 CJT 5 5 5

< 48Kg Mafalda Reis Rodrigues Palhas Ezequiel 122699 EJND 10 10 0

< 48Kg Raquel Nogueira Oliveira 126580 JCL 6 6 0

1º Mafalda Reis Rodrigues Palhas Ezequiel 122699 EJND 11 11 21

1º Maria Bruno Soares de Melo Sereno 112270 EJND 7 7 14 21

3º Rita Ribeiro Soares 110991 LGC 8 9 17 17

4º Raquel Nogueira Oliveira 126580 JCL 10 10 16

4º Olga Fernandes Bettem Courth 128839 JCL 5 5 10 16

6º Sophia Monteiro Fonseca 128367 EJND 6 9 15 15

7º Joana de Araújo Nobre Borges de Macedo 117320 CBS 12 12 12

8º Carolina Delgado Francês 127478 JCL 9 9 9

9º Margarida Correia de Pinho Cabral 140025 JCL 6 6 6

10º Maria Isabel de Lima Ferraz de Andrade 121216 CSCMª 5 5 5

10º Vânia Alexandra Guerra Baptista 120087 JCL 5 5 0

1º Beatriz Nunes Barata 112264 EJND 13 11 11 35 35

2º Joana Cristina Lobato Crisostomo 132613 Stª Iriense 10 12 9 31 31

3º Catarina Filipa Horta Graça 139768 EJND 8 7 8 23 23

4º Mariana Esteves Cardoso Barbosa 123793 GCP 8 5 7 20 20

4º Inês de Faria Carmona Costa 117757 CBS 6 5 11 20

6º Sofia Bailote Cunha de Sousa 140998 EJND 7 5 12 12

7º Maria de Melo Pereira Andrade Portugal 134013 EJND 10 10 10

< 48Kg Maria Bruno Soares de Melo Sereno 112270 EJND 7 7 0

< 48Kg Olga Fernandes Bettem Courth 128839 JCL 6 6 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Andreia Filipa Martins Loureiro 132004 EJND 10 12 11 33 33

2º Maria Inês Camacho Costa 132022 EJND 8 8 16 16

3º Leonor Rodrigues da  Costa 127943 JCL 6 7 13 13

4º Leonor Gris Grais Nolasco 130021 JCL 5 5 10 10

4º Ana catarina Gordo Agulhas 127860 RSC 5 5 10 10

5º Ana Rita Antunes de  Campos 113499 CM 6 6 6

< 52Kg Inês de Faria Carmona Costa 117757 CBS 9 9 0

1º Iara Pereira Tavares 120090 JCL 8 8 8

2º Maria Teresa Correia Gadanho Martins Abrantes 131891 OSJ 5 5 5

1º Mariana Aguiar de Matos de Lima Miranda 109782 CMC 8 8 8
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

1º Manuel Costa Monteiro Torrado dos Reis 123879 Stª C. Amadora 10 10 15

< 38Kg Alexandre Toninha Seguro 124243 CM 8 8 0

< 38Kg Henrique de Carvalho Guina Gonçalves 139769 EJND 5 5 0

1º Rui Pedro Sekka Nobre 132029 EJND 12 10 22 35

2º Alexandre Toninha Seguro 124243 CM 8 9 17 25

3º Henrique de Carvalho Guina Gonçalves 139769 EJND 5 9 14 19

4º Filipe da Costa Quinta Gonçalves Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 10 8 18 18

4º Gonçalo Carvalho Simões Franco 138244 JCL 8 10 18 18

6º Vicente Maria Morais Pinto Rodrigues dos Santos 1131214 GCP 9 7 16 16

7º Rafael Alves Vieira 113448 GCP 7 6 13 13

8º João Pedro Angelo Gouveia 130896 JCL 5 5 10 10

8º Tiago André Pereira Guerra 113421 ADCEO 5 5 10 10

8º Martim António Diogo de Lima Nogueira Breia 120216 CBS 5 5 10 10

11º Tomás Reis Rodrigues Palhas Ezekiel 122698 EJND 8 8 8

12º Bernardo P. H. Barreiras dos Santos 113170 OSJ 7 7 7

13º Duarte Maria Sentieiro Lufinha 116004 CMC 6 6 6

14º Gabriel Arcanjo Marques Ferreira de Pina Navarro 138480 CBS 5 5 5

14º João Miguel Carvalho Lopes 114654 CMM 5 5 5

14º Tomás Rebelo Pires 136658 SCP 5 5

<34Kg Manuel Costa Monteiro Torrado dos Reis 123879 Stª C. Amadora 5 5 0

1º João Filipe Silva Lopes Seguro Sanches 125942 SAD 7 12 19 28

2º Gonçalo Rosales Dias Cardoso de Oliveira 122477 JCL 7 5 8 20 20

2º Tomás Ferreira Fernandes 133069 JCO 7 6 13 20

4º Frederico Gil do Espirito Santo 116178 SAD 5 6 11 19

4º Vasco Tavares de Moura Barreiros 113146 OSJ 12 12 19

6º Miguel Gaspar Pereira Baptista 117597 ISJ 10 8 18 18

7º João Maria da Câmara Milheiro 121701 ULHT 5 6 11 16

7º Luís Miguel Gouveia Cipriano Messias 123845 OSJ 11 11 16

9º João Guedes Soares Vera 113899 CMC 8 8 13

10º Marcelo Gonçalves Casaca 131526 RSC 7 5 12 12

11º António Maria de Oliveira Porto e Alcoforado Alves 109658 SCP 6 5 11 11

12º Gonçalo Miguel Galamba Borges 122549 JCL 9 9 9

13º Afonso Rocha Esteves 115242 CMC 7 7 7

14º Diogo Gomes da Silva Oliveira Antunes 139828 FSE 5 5 5

14º António Guilherme de Lima Ferraz de Andrade 121215 CSCMª 5 5 5

14º Bruno Manuel Maria Paiva Bidarra 130870 GRG 5 5 5

14º Tómas Filipe Pestana Pereira Lopes 135385 CMC 5 5 5

14º Keegan Michael Lowe 125703 GRC 5 5 5

14º Guilherme Araujo Duarte 113431 SAD 5 5 5

14º Filipe da Costa Quinta Gonçalves Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 5 5 5

14º Gonçalo Jorge de Teixeira Mateus 132013 EJND 5 5 5

< 38Kg Rui Pedro Sekka Nobre 132029 EJND 13 13 0

< 46Kg Hugo Alexandre Borges Galamba 122550 JCL 9 9 0
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

1º Daniel Alexandre Fernandes dos Santos 122463 JCL 11 12 23 33

2º Lucas Luis Catarino 132021 EJND 10 10 12 32 32

3º Hugo Alexandre Borges Galamba 122550 JCL 9 9 25

4º Sebastião Garcia Louro do Nascimento e Oliveira 117570 SAD 8 7 15 15

4º José Diogo Santos Pereira Fernandes Marreiros 113259 CSA 9 6 15 15

6º Guilherme Lomba Viana Pereira 127809 SAD 9 5 14 14

7º Rodrigo Pedro Yglesias de Oliveira de Barros Costa 135240 ULHT 6 6 11

7º António Maria Gil Ferreira da Mota Capitão 129229 GCP 6 0 6 11

9º Francisco Gaspar Almeida Gil 131767 GRG 7 7 7

9º Manuel Duarte Giusti Latino de Castro 109654 OSJ 7 7 7

11º Pedro António Rodrigues Lourenço 127810 GRG 5 5 5

11º Afonso Dinis Pinho Sales Freitas 113317 LGC 5 5 5

11º Alexandre Luiz Jesus Ribeiro Francisco 113310 JCO 5 5 5

11º Afonso Pimente de Oliveira e Silva 139791 ULHT 5 5 5

11º João Pedro Lopes 132016 EJND 5 5 5

11º João Tomás Hasse de Oliveira Mendonça Santos 122672 JCL 5 5 5

11º Martim Parreirão Alves 131138 ULHT 5 5 5

11º Alexandre Miguel Monteiro Cabral 121295 JCL 5 5 5

< 42Kg João Filipe Silva Lopes Seguro Sanches 125942 SAD 9 9 0

< 42Kg Frederico Gil do Espirito Santo 116178 SAD 8 8 0

< 42Kg Vasco Tavares de Moura Barreiros 113146 OSJ 7 7 0

< 42Kg Tomás Ferreira Fernandes 133069 JCO 7 7 0

< 42Kg João Maria da Câmara Milheiro 121701 ULHT 5 5 0

< 42Kg Luís Miguel Gouveia Cipriano Messias 123895 OSJ 5 5 0

< 50Kg Diogo Zambujo Rodrigo dos Santos 124938 SAD 5 5 0

1º Damien Troianschi 133078 ISJ 7 12 9 28 28

2º Pedro Miguel de Faria Carmona Costa 117758 CBS 5 9 14 19

3º Henrique Araujo Duarte 110377 SAD 7 9 16 16

4º Aurio Célio Amaral Lopes 120120 JCL 7 5 12 12

4º Pedro Manuel Pinto de Matos 117288 CBS 5 7 12 12

4º Adelino Alexandre Faustino Candé 126092 EJND 12 12 12

4º Diogo Zambujo Rodrigo dos Santos 124938 SAD 7 7 12

8º Renato Dias Palhinhas 136912 AJA 5 5 10 10

8º Alexandre Rafael da Silva Gouveia 132003 EJND 10 10 10

8º Daniel Stern Rosa 122694 JCL 10 10 10

8º Guilherme de Brito Mourão 135371 CMC 5 5 10 10

12º Sony Bilus Tshak 124237 JCL 9 9 9

14º José Nuno Ferreira Marques 112185 EJND 7 7 7

16º João Tomás Hasse de Oliveira Mendonça Santos 122672 JCL 6 6 6

16º Ricardo Piriquito Nobre 120597 SCP 6 6 6

16º Maxim Guemeniuc 124229 JCL 6 6 6

19º Pedro Diez Prazeres de Barros Teixeira 116228 CM 5 5 5

19º David Migue Patricio Pomares 125205 CNG 5 5 5

19º João Paulo Gerlades Barba 130879 OSJ 5 5 5

19º Diogo Rafael Florêncio Marques 135946 EJND 5 5 5

< 42Kg João Guedes Soares Vera 113899 CMC 5 5 0

< 46Kg Daniel Alexandre Fernandes dos Santos 122463 JCL 10 10 0

< 46Kg Hugo Alexandre Borges Galamba 122550 JCL 7 7 0

< 46Kg Rodrigo Pedro Yglesias de Oliveira de Barros Costa 135240 ULHT 5 5 0

< 55Kg João Miguel Oliveira Ramalho 113228 ATV 5 5 0

< 55Kg Diogo Aires de Sousa Ferreira 113139 CMC 7 7 0

< 55Kg João Fernandes Silva Águas 114313 ULHT 9 9 0

< 60Kg João Domingos da Costa Bochecha 113414 SAD 6 6 0
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

1º António Alexandre Nobre Caetano Tetino 128267 EJND 10 8 18 27

2º João Fernandes Silva Águas 114313 ULHT 12 12 21

3º Luís Miguel Soares Aldeia 127433 OSJ 6 7 13 19

4º Jaques Miguel Folgado Gonçalves dos Santos Rico 112253 JCL 5 8 13 18

5º Ricardo Oliveira Afonso 123691 CNS 12 5 17 17

5º João António H. da Câmara 114520 ULHT 5 12 17 17

7º João Pedro Martins Ribeiro 110040 ULHT 5 10 15 15

7º Francisco Miguel Antunes Gerónimo 120432 ATV 5 5 5 15 15

9º Diogo Aires de Sousa Ferreira 113139 CMC 8 8 15

10º João Miguel Oliveira Ramalho 113228 ATV 9 9 14

11º Leonardo Horta Nunes Mora Coelho 110652 GCP 5 7 12 12

12º Gonçalo Ribeiro Luis da Silva 104205 CJT 6 5 11 11

13º Diogo Aires Alves 129538 CSA 5 5 10 10

14º Ricardo Miguel Magalhães Brandão Tavares 111439 EJND 9 9 9

15 Eduardo João L. Figueiredo 117593 ISJ 8 8 8

16º Rafael Ferreira Mendes Matos 114851 JCS 6 6 6

17º João Maria de Medeiros Pinto Teixeira Ribeiro 121287 JCL 5 5 5

17º André Sequeira Mega de Oliveira 123409 ULHT 5 5 5

17º Simão basilio Loureiro Zucchelli 116268 CMC 5 5 5

17º Daniel Stern Rosa 122694 JCL 5 5 5

17º João Paulo André Abreu 122175 JCS 5 5 5

17º Tiago Filipe das Dores Anjos 122471 JCL 5 5 5

17º Davide Abreu 136324 ATV 5 5 5

17º Tomás Gonçalves Rodrigues 124043 EJND 5 5 5

< 46Kg António Maria Gil Ferreira da Mota Capitão 129229 GCP 5 5 0

< 50Kg Pedro Miguel de Faria Carmona Costa 117758 CBS 5 5 0

< 60Kg António Scherer Toste 117545 SAD 5 5 0

< 60Kg Wilson Soares Martins 116477 JCL 5 5 0

< 60Kg Gonçalo Luis de Martins Lopes 113256 CSA 7 7 0

1º Nuno Alexandre dos Santos  Nobre 116316 EJND 9 12 10 31 31

2º André das Neves Cravo 115383 UHLT 11 9 20 30

3º Gonçalo Luis de Martins Lopes 113256 CSA 9 12 21 28

4º Miguel Maria Sengo da Costa Palma Louzeiro 135257 GCP 7 5 12 21

5º Miguel Tomás Ferreira Francisco 125900 EJND 7 7 13

6º João Domingos da Costa Bochecha 113414 SAD 6 6 12

7º Wilson Soares Martins 116477 JCL 6 6 11

7º António Scherer Toste 117545 SAD 6 6 11

10º Fabio Rafael Turella Borgues 140006 ULHT 9 9 9

11º Diogo Sousa Santos 124094 CNS 7 7 7

12º Bruno Miguel Silva Casquilho Alves 113412 JCS 6 6 6

12º Tiago Guimarães Boto 130850 CMC 6 6 6

12º João Pedro Mota Pereira 132104 JCL 6 6 6

12º João Diogo Pinheiro Parreira Barbosa Serrano 113066 CJ2009 6 6 6

16º Maurits de Matos Lourenço Kuipers 136323 FSE 5 5 5

16º Pedro Manuel Oliveira Borges Matos 123853 JCS 5 5 5

16º André Martins de Carvalho Servo 135901 JCL 5 5 5

16º Miguel Pinto Martins 129183 CM 5 5 5

16º Diogo Alexandre Ribeiro Fernandes 141265 EJND 5 5 5

16º Iustinian Luis Vornicu 130034 JCL 5 5 5

< 55Kg António Alexandre Nobre Caetano Tetino 128267 EJND 9 9 0

< 55Kg Luís Miguel Soares Aldeia 127433 OSJ 6 6 0

< 55Kg Jaques Miguel Folgado Gonçalves dos Santos Rico 112253 JCL 5 5 0

< 66Kg Marco Miguel Oliveira Geraldes 108460 EJND 10 10 0

< 66Kg André Miguel Dias Pinto 117594 ISJ 8 8 0

< 66Kg Rodrigo Afonso Costa 136535 SAD 5 5 0

< 66Kg Tiago Filipe das Dores Anjos 122471 JCL 5 5 0
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

1º André Miguel Dias Pinto 117594 ISJ 6 8 14 22

2º Marco Miguel Oliveira Geraldes 108460 EJND 11 11 21

2º Gerson Filipe Mendes da  Veiga 128859 EJND 6 9 15 21

4º Mateus Gaspar do Nascimento Rodrigues 109672 OSJ 8 11 19 19

5º Pedro Guedes Soares Vera 113898 CMC 9 6 15 15

6º André Miguel Marques Sousa 125066 SAD 6 7 13 13

7º Marcelo António Santos 137709 JCL 10 10 10

7º Rodrigo Afonso Costa 136535 SAD 5 5 10

7º Tiago Filipe das Dores Anjos 122471 JCL 5 5 10

10º António de Lagos Roque Pessanha Gomes 114670 JCO 6 6 6

10º Martim rocha Gaspar Pereira 128339 SRC 6 6 6

11º Nicolae Graur 136662 JCL 5 5 5

11º Tomás Mesquita Magro Vieira Apolinário 114617 JCS 5 5 5

11º Diogo André Antunes de Pina 120085 JCL 5 5 5

11º Tiago Carvalho Camarinhas 136322 FSE 5 5 5

11º Henrique Ventura Simões 135365 JCS 5 5 5

< 60Kg André das Neves Cravo 115383 UHLT 10 10 0

< 60Kg Miguel Maria Sengo da Costa Palma Louzeiro 135257 GCP 9 9 0

< 60Kg Miguel Tomás Ferreira Francisco 125900 EJND 6 6 0

1º Tomás Fernandes da Silva Perdigão da Costa 120563 OSJ 10 11 21 31

2º Afonso Maria C.F.S. Silva 114291 JCL 8 7 10 25 25

3º Francisco Rosa Melo 113617 LGC 9 9 9

4º Nuno Miguel da Silva Morais 127904 Stª C. Amadora 5 5 5

4º Tomás de Oliveira Malhão 132215 ISJ 5 5 5

4º Diogo Miguel Fernandes Leitão 120074 JCL 5 5 5

< 66Kg Gerson Filipe Mendes da  Veiga 128859 EJND 6 6 0

1º Miguel Jorge Catita 110376 SAD 11 10 21 21

2º Duarte Miguel Correia Ferreira 130892 JCL 7 7 12

3º Artur José Pereira Matias 121008 JCL 5 5 10 10

< 73Kg Tomás Fernandes da Silva Perdigão da Costa 113551 OSJ 10 10 0

1º Rafael Gomes Barreira 124904 ISJ 8 8 16 16

2º David Filipe dos Santos Luz 125558 CJ2009 10 5 15 15

< 81Kg Duarte Miguel Correia Ferreira 130892 JCL 5 5 0
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